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Akadnpaikog TitAog ‘Etog 1I5pupa
AIBAKTOPIKO 2009 MavemmoTtuio Essex
MeTatTuxiako 2005 MavemmoTtruio Warwick
Mruyxio 2004 MavemoTtruio Oxford Brookes
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TpApa

Noy1oTIKAG, OIKOVOUIKWY
Kal Aloiknong

Aloiknong

Aloiknong kai
YuxoAoyiag

TiTAog AlaTpIBng
(KaTaxwpeital TrpoaipeTIKG)
Acting and Performing: An
Organisational Approach

Reorganization and
restructuring in periods of
planned organisational
change: The Case of Cyprus
Airways

lll-defined and well-defined
problem solving
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oe Akadnuaikd IdpuuaTa/EpeuvnTiKd KEVTPO — va KOTOXWE

A

Mepiodog EpyodoTnong

ATTS Méxp! Epyod61ng Toéog Oéon
NoéuBpiog 2018 MapTtiog 2023 MavemoTtriuio Actov MTrépuiyxap, AyyAia NEKTOPAG
2emTéuBpiog 2016 | OkTwRpiog 2018 | KoAAéyio KEZ Neukwaia, Kutrpog YT1reuBuvog
Mpoypapudrwyv
Aloiknong
2emTéuPplog 2017 MdapTiog 2023 MavemoTtiuio Asukwoiag | Asukwoia, Kutrpog ESwTtepikdg
2UVEPYATNG
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Kipia apBpa o€ eMICTNUOVIKA Tr£p|06||(a ME KIT£ povoypacplag, BlBAlu sxaooalg ouvedpiwv.

A/A ‘Etog TitAog AAAoI cuyypa@eig EmoTtnuovikoé Toépog ZeA.
Mep10d1k6 ka1 Ekd6TNG /
Zuvédplo
1 2022 Assessing Student Arora, B. In Elliot, C., Borland,
Learning in Sustainability H., Butler, M. and
Education Ormrod, N. (eds),

Sustainability,
Corporate Social
Responsibility and
Business Ethics, UK:
Edward Elgar
Publishing Ltd

2 2022 Ethics and Deception in Basioudis, |I. In Elliot, C., Borland,
Negotiation H., Butler, M. and

Ormrod, N. (eds),
Sustainability,
Corporate Social
Responsibility and
Business Ethics, UK:
Edward Elgar
Publishing Ltd

3 2022 Shaping a Sustainable Arora, B., UK: Edward Elgar
Future: Innovative Henshaw, T. and J Publishing Ltd
Teaching Practices for yoti, D.
Educating Responsible
Leaders
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4 Y116 TEAIKN
agloAdynon

5 Y116 TeEAIKA
afloAéynon

6 Y116 TeNIKA
agloAdynon

7 2020
8 Y116 TEAIKA
aglohdynon

Heather Hopfl:
Synthesizing Life into
Organizations and
Organizations into Life

Recruitment and Selection:
Diversity, Sustainability and
Artificial Intelligence

The Impact of Workers’
Tattoos and Piercings on
Employment: Suggestions
for Pragmatic Career
Planning

Challenges of being an
academic in a young,
entrepreneurial university
with a rapid expansion in
distance learning education
provision; views of faculty
members from the school
of Business

Expressions and Emotions
in Zorba the Greek
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Narayanan, K.

Efthymiou, L.and
Orphanidou, Y.

Kogetsidis, H.,
Ktoridou, D. and
Epaminonda, E.

eqar/ N03.

Gender and
Management, UK:
Edward Elgar
Publishing Ltd

In Crawshaw, J.,
Budhwar, P. and Davis,
A. (eds), Human
Resource
Management: Strategic
and International
Perspectives, 4™ ed.
London: Sage

Handbook on
Appearance in the
Workplace: impact on
Career Development

In Antoniadou, M. and
Crowder, M. (eds), How
to be an Academic in
the Modern Higher
Education Arena, UK:
Edward Elgar
Publishing Ltd

Word Futures: The
Journal of New
Paradigm Research
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9 2019 The Inspirations of Heather
Hopfl: Taking Heart from
Radical Humanism

10 2018 Multidisciplinary Group
Case-Based Learning
Environment: An Education
Paradigm to Cultivate
Entrepreneurial Thinking
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Kostera, M.

Ktoridou, D. and
Epaminonda, E.

eqar/ N03.

In McMurray, R. and
Pullen, A. (eds),
Beyond Rationality in
Organization and
Management, UK:
Routledge

In Khosrow-Pour, M.
(ed.), Entrepreneurship,
Collaboration and
Innovation in the
Modern Business Era,
USA: Information
Business Management
Association
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A/A Huepounvia Oéua Aigbviig / TomikN TotmroBecia* PoAog oTnv
‘Ex@eon
1 2017 The Art of Logistics 11° Zuvédpio =evodoyxeio OuIANTAG
E@odiaoTikng XiATov,
AAucidag — N\eukwoia,
AleBvAg Kutrpog
2 2007 Expressions and Emotions in 2uvédplo Novels in | TlavetmoTruio OuIANTAG
Zorba the Greek Organisations — ‘Ecoeg, AyyAia
AleBvAg
3 2016 Kafka: The Castle 2UVEDPIO MavetmoTAiuio OuIANTAG
Aesthetics in Kpakofiag,
Organisations — MoAwvia
Aigbvng
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

* Na karaywpnOei o xwpog, n moAn K.T.A.
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EpeguvnTikd Projects. Na kataxwpn0ouv ta mévTe (5) mmio rpdédo@ara Kal dAAa évTe (5) emAeypéva — (MEYIOTOG ap.

oéka (10)
A/IA Huepopunvia TitAog Emixopriynon PéAog aTo Epeuvnriko
ATro: Projects *
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

*PbéAo¢ aro Epeuvnrikd Project: my Emarnuovikog Zuvroviotng, MéAog Epeuvnrikng Ouadag, Epsuvnrig, Bonbdc Epsuvnric, dAAa.
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Akadnuaikég ZUPBOUAEUTIKEG YTTNpEoieg /KAl ZuppeToX o€ ZupBouAia / ETiTpotrég - Na kataxwpnouv

ol mévTe (5) mo mpoéocareg (KaraxwpouvTtal TTPOIPETIKA)

A/A Mepiodog Opyaviopog TitTAog ©éong N Yrnpeoiag Kipieg ApaocTnpioTnTeg
1 2emtéuBpiog 2011 | Akadnuaikd Akadnuaikog Kpitig A&IoAOGYNON akadnuaikwy
— UQIOTAMEVN TTEPIODIKO apBpwyv TTOU UTTORAAANOVTAI TTPOG
Management dnuoaoisuon
Learning
2 2emtéuBpiog 2011 | Akadnuaikd Akadnpaikog Kpitng A&loAGynon akadnuaikwy
— UQIOTAMEVN TEPIODIKO apBpwyv TTOU UTTORAAANOVTAI TTPOG
Culture and onuoaoisuon
Organisation
3 2emréuBpiog 2011 | Akadnuaikd Akadnuaikog Kpitig AloAbynon akadnuaikwv
— UQIOTANEVN TTEPIODIKO apBpwyv TTOU UTTORAAANOVTAI TTPOG
SAGE Open onuoaiguon
4 2emtéuBpiog 2011 | Akadnuaikd Akadnuaikog Kpitig AloAbynon akadnuaikwv
— UQIOTAMEVN TTEPIODIKO apBpwyv TTOU UTTORAAANOVTAI TTPOG
Management, dnuoaoisuon
Spirituality
and Religion
5 louviog 2021 - Akadnuaiko AKadNuaikog Kpirig/uéhog A&loAdynon akadnuaikwyv
uUQIOTAPEVN TEPIODIKO 2 UVTOKTIKAG ETTITPOTIAG apBpwyv TTOU UTTORAAANOVTAI TTPOG
puntoOrg onuoaiguon kal cuuBoAnl oTnv
International €10Ikn €kdoon We TiTAo “Poetry

and the Organisation”
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Ref. Date Title
Number
1 March 2023 | Personal Tutor of the Year Award (current
nomination)
2 June 2022 On The Spot Recognition Award
3 May 2021 Personal Tutor of the Year Award
4
5
6
7
8
9

RN
o
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Awarded by:

MavemmoTtriuio Aotov — Student Union

MavetmoTtiuio AoTov — Business School
MavemmoTtiuio Aotov — Student Union
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A/IA Hpepounvia TitTAog Kupieg ApaoTnpioTnTEG

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

RN
o
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